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Sailwave results for Pelican Series 2020 at Tinaroo Sailing Club 2020

Pelican Series 2020 to race 4 - Final

Pelican Series 2020

Tinaroo Sailing Club

Cats A Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: VY, Entries

Class SailNo Clu

Nacra 17 Sloop 802

b HelmName CrewName

Tinaroo Mike Tolley  Eliza Tolley

A Class Classic AUS804 Tinaroo Justin Smith

Nacra 17 C Foils 057

Tinaroo Chris Hogan Kelly Hogan

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count

SailNo

Nacra 5 Sloop 2119
Nacra 4.5 Super Sloop 374

Weta Trimaran (pin head) WETA

Hobie 16
Hobie 16

Fleet Boat

108059
109958

Club

Tinaroo
Tinaroo
Tinaroo
Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count

Class SailNo

Juniors  Wind Thief O'Pen Bic 11152

Juniors Breezy

Juniors
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Sabot SABOT
O'Pen Bic 4987

Club

Cats B Fleet

: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

vY
69

1
1.0

655 2.0
645 3.0

: 4, Rating system: VY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName CrewName
Mike Formosa

Allan Brown

Devon Wilkinson

Bill Wiltshire Bronwyn Wi

Peter Graham

Juniors Fleet

Itshire

vY
79
87.5
91
80.5
80.5

Race2 R3 R4

1.0 4.0DNC 20

2.0 1.0 4.0 DNS
4.0DNF 4.0DNF 1.0

1 Race2 R3

1.0 1.0 1.0
3.700D 2.0 6.0 DNS
6.0 DNC 3.0 6.0 DNC
6.0 DNC 6.0DNC 6.0 DNC
6.0DNC 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC

: 4, Rating system: VY, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Tinaroo Joe Downes

Tinaroo Breanne Wadley

Tinaroo Amelia Tracey

Lasers Fleet

CrewName VY

155

1
1.0

Race 2
1.0

R3
2.0

160.5 4.0DNC 4.0DNC 1.0

155

2.0

R4
2.0
1.0

4.0DNS 4.0DNS 3.0

Total Nett

80 80

9.0 9.0

120 12.0
R4 Total
6.0 DNC 9.0
3.0 14.7
2.0 17.0
1.0 19.0
4.0 22.0
Total Nett
6.0 6.0
10.0 10.0
13.0 13.0

Nett
9.0

14.7
17.0
19.0
22.0
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Sailwave results for Pelican Series 2020 at Tinaroo Sailing Club 2020

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: VY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName VY 1 Race2 R3 R4
1st Lasers Laser Radial Riley Tinaroo Riley Vallance 118.5 7.0DNC 1.0 7.0DNF 2.0
2nd  Lasers Laser Radial 161223 Tinaroo Noah Bell 1185 1.0 2.0 7.0DNC 7.0
3rd Lasers LASER 150832 Tinaroo Henry Greenhill 14 20 3.0 7.0DNS 5.0
4th Lasers LASER 4.7 208527 Tinaroo Taryn Agius 125 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 1.0 3.0
5th Lasers LASER 4.7 209536 Tinaroo Travis Wadley 125 7.0DNC 7.0DNS 7.0DNC 1.0
6th Lasers LASER 180218 Tinaroo Greg Dorries 114 6.000D 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 4.0
Mono A Fleet
Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: VY, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName vY 1 Race2 R3
1st Mono A Laser Il 9808  Tinaroo Finn Vallance 1075 1.0 3.0 1.0
2nd  Mono A TASAR 2123  Tinaroo Lew Chapman Biku Adams Hume 108 5.0DNC 4.0 5.0 DNC
3rd Mono A TASAR 2536  Tinaroo Peter MacGregor Duncan MacGregor 108 5.0 DNC 1.0 5.0 DNC
4th Mono A Aria RS AERO 2821 Tinaroo Breanne Wadley Amelia Tracey 112.5 5.0DNC 2.0 5.0 DNC
Mono B Fleet
Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: VY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName VY 1 Race2 R3
1st MonoB RS QUEST RS QUEST 9 Tinaroo Marcus Graf Bernie Graf 121 1.0 1.0 1.0
2nd  MonoB RS Feva RS FEVAXL FEVA 4 Tinaroo Catherine Collier Jo Bell 130 2.0 3.0 7.0 DNC
3rd Mono B RS Feva RS FEVA XL FEVA2 Tinaroo Jo Bell Karlyn Miskle 130 7.0 DNC 4.0 7.0 DNC
4th Mono B RS Feva RS FEVA XL FEVAS5 Tinaroo Scott Ivory 130 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC
5th Mono B RS Feva RS FEVA XL FEVA 3 Tinaroo Kamryn Raisin Glen Raisin 130 7.0DNC 2.0 7.0 DNC
6th Mono B RS Feva RS FEVAXL FEVA 3 Tinaroo Marni Dennis Diana House 130 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC
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Total Nett

17.0
DNC 17.0
17.0
18.0
22.0
24.0

R4 Total

5.0 DNC 1
1.0 1
5.0DNS 1
5.0DNC 1

R4
2.0
7.0 DNC
3.0
1.0
7.0 DNC
7.0 DSQ

17.0
17.0
17.0
18.0
22.0
24.0

00 1
50 1
6.0 1
70 1

Total
5.0
19.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
28.0

Nett

0.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

Nett
5.0
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22.0
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